L0400000 3563

(Re	equestor's Name)	· •
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(,	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(D.	-: F-44-41	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
		· 1
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





000393539820

09/02/22--01006--027 ++50.00

2022 SEP -2 PH 1: 04

work



COVER LETTER

Amendment Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Palm Lane, LLC			
SOBJECT.	Name of Survivin	g Party	
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) a	re submitted for filin	និ.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to:		
Scott Hare			
Contact Person			
Palm Lane, LLC			
Firm/Company			
1661 Old Henderson Road	<u>d</u>		
Address			
Columbus, Ohio 43220			
City, State and Zip Cod	<u> </u>		202
share@amfincorp.com			022 SEP -2
E-mail address: (to be used for future an	nual report notificati	on)	
For further information concerning this matter.	please call:		PH 1: 04
Joseph Hazelbaker	at (614)4	159-0445	-
Name of Contact Person	_ `	Daytime Telephone Number	
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00			
STREET ADDRESS:		ADDRESS:	
Amendment Section	Amendmer	it Section	

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P. O. Box 6327

CR2E080 (2/20)

Division of Corporations

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Clifton Building

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Palm Lane, LLC	Florida	Free Condococoseros
Key Isle Investments I, LLC	Florida	LLC L040000 3585
		2022 S
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u> y	viving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Palm Lane, LLC	Florida	LLC 🚆 j

<u>THIRD</u>: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FUÜR	(1H: Please check one of the	boxes that app	bly to surviving er	uny: (ii applicable)					
<u> </u>	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
	This entity is created by the r	merger and is a	domestic filing e	ntity, the public organic	record is atta	ached.			
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:			-					
	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605,1061-605,1072.		h appraisal rights	the amount, to which m	embers are e	ntitled under			
	<u>H:</u> If other than the date of filing fier the date this document is fi				iot be prior to	nor more than 90			
	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on th		• •		ents. this date	e will not be listed			
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each P	arty:			Typed c	or Printed			
Name of Entity/Organization: Palm Lane, LLC			Signature(s):		Name of Individual: Joseph Hazelbaker				
	Isle Investments	 I, LLC			 -	Hazelbaker			
			7						
Согро	rations:		·	President or Officer					
Florida Non-Fl	al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signature of Signatures Signature of Signatu	•	er e	,				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership For each Other Business Enti	:	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation For each General P	artnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00			